
 
PARTICULARS OF ACCEPTED TENDER 

 
GENERIC SKILLS 

 
PLEASE NOTE: Educ8’s pricing has been updated to reflect the cost per 
course per person not per hour per person which had been charged.  
Also the contact at Educ8 has also changed. 

 
 

Company 
Name 

Address Telephone 
No. 

Fax No. Contact Name 

Newport and 
Gwent 
Enterprise 

Centre for Business 
Orion Suite 
Enterprise Way  
Newport  
NP20 2AQ 

0845 600 
2760 

01633 215774 Rachel Nowell  

Educ8 Ltd Ty Cynon 
Navigation Park 
Abercynon 
CF45 4SN 

01443 74900 01443 749003 Andrew Santos 
 
andrews@educ8training.co.uk

Insight HR 
Consultancy 

St Helens House 
33 Stow Park Circle 
Newport 
NP20 4HF 

01633 222006 01633 220916 Paul Chudleigh 

Eliesha Training 
Ltd 

West Two 
Asama Court  
Newcastle Business 
Park  
Newcastle Upon Tyne 
NE4 7YD 

0191 282 
2818 

0191 273 
0271 

Ann Cottman 

Scynergy 
Consulting  

Bryn Bolgoed  
Libanus  
Brecon  
Powys LD3 8EP 

01874 623220 01874 624085 Steve Rayner  

Learning 
Pathways 
Cymru  

2nd Floor East  
113-116 Bute Street  
Cardiff Bay  
CF10 5EQ 

029 20496 
464 

029 20418 
323 

Barbara Chidgey  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PARTICULARS OF ACCEPTED TENDER 
 

Health and Safety 
 

PLEASE NOTE: Educ8’s pricing has been updated to reflect the cost per 
course per person not per hour per person which had been charged.  
Also the contact at Educ8 has also changed. 
 

Company 
Name 

Address Telephone 
No. 

Fax No. Contact Name 

Educ8 Ltd Ty Cynon 
Navigation 
Park 
Abercynon 
CF45 4SN 

01443 74900 01443 
749003 

Andrew Santos 
 
andrews@educ8training.co.uk 

AB First 
Response  

5 Bowmans 
Way  
Cowbridge  
CF71 7AW 

01446 
771274 

01446 
771274 

Gill Banks  
 
admin@abfirstresponse.co.uk  

A2 Consulting  7 The 
Paddocks  
Groes Faen 
Nr Cardiff  
CF72 8LE 

029 20892 
856 

029 
20892 
856 

Ava Fine  
 
ava@a2consulting.co.uk  

Healthcare 
Training and 
Consultancy  

Cartref-Ci 
Wonastow  
Monmouth  
NP25 4DL 

01600 
740700 

01600 
740499 

Sabina Beebeejaun  
 
info@healthcare-training.co.uk  

Premier 
Partnership  

3 Derwent 
House  
Richmond 
Business Park 
Sidings Court  
Doncaster  
DN4 5NL 

01302 
369700 

01302 
381790 

David Pearson  
 
Joanne-mclen@premier-
partnership.co.uk  

The Holistic 
Group 

Britannic 
House  
Llandarcy  
SA10 6JQ 

01792 
324697 

01792 
326980 

Steve Beynon  
 
steve@holisticservices.com  
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