PARTICULARS OF ACCEPTED TENDER

GENERIC SKILLS

PLEASE NOTE: Educ8's pricing has been updated to reflect the cost per course per person not per hour per person which had been charged.

Also the contact at Educ8 has also changed.

Company Name	Address	Telephone No.	Fax No.	Contact Name
Newport and Gwent Enterprise	Centre for Business Orion Suite Enterprise Way Newport NP20 2AQ	0845 600 2760	01633 215774	Rachel Nowell
Educ8 Ltd	Ty Cynon Navigation Park Abercynon CF45 4SN	01443 74900	01443 749003	Andrew Santos andrews@educ8training.co.uk
Insight HR Consultancy	St Helens House 33 Stow Park Circle Newport NP20 4HF	01633 222006	01633 220916	Paul Chudleigh
Eliesha Training Ltd	West Two Asama Court Newcastle Business Park Newcastle Upon Tyne NE4 7YD	0191 282 2818	0191 273 0271	Ann Cottman
Scynergy Consulting	Bryn Bolgoed Libanus Brecon Powys LD3 8EP	01874 623220	01874 624085	Steve Rayner
Learning Pathways Cymru	2 nd Floor East 113-116 Bute Street Cardiff Bay CF10 5EQ	029 20496 464	029 20418 323	Barbara Chidgey

PARTICULARS OF ACCEPTED TENDER

Health and Safety

PLEASE NOTE: Educ8's pricing has been updated to reflect the cost per course per person not per hour per person which had been charged. Also the contact at Educ8 has also changed.

Company Name	Address	Telephone No.	Fax No.	Contact Name
Educ8 Ltd	Ty Cynon Navigation Park Abercynon CF45 4SN	01443 74900	01443 749003	Andrew Santos andrews@educ8training.co.uk
AB First Response	5 Bowmans Way Cowbridge CF71 7AW	01446 771274	01446 771274	Gill Banks admin@abfirstresponse.co.uk
A2 Consulting	7 The Paddocks Groes Faen Nr Cardiff CF72 8LE	029 20892 856	029 20892 856	Ava Fine ava@a2consulting.co.uk
Healthcare Training and Consultancy	Cartref-Ci Wonastow Monmouth NP25 4DL	01600 740700	01600 740499	Sabina Beebeejaun info@healthcare-training.co.uk
Premier Partnership	3 Derwent House Richmond Business Park Sidings Court Doncaster DN4 5NL	01302 369700	01302 381790	David Pearson Joanne-mclen@premier- partnership.co.uk
The Holistic Group	Britannic House Llandarcy SA10 6JQ	01792 324697	01792 326980	Steve Beynon steve@holisticservices.com